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1. Too Extreme - Republican Party

Do you think the Republican Party is too extreme or not?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 50% 51% 50% 49% 47% 55% 46% 73% 48% 18%
No 29% 30% 27% 28% 28% 27% 35% 13% 22% 67%
Not sure 21% 19% 23% 23% 25% 18% 19% 14% 30% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (483) (516) (177) (257) (402) (163) (350) (412) (237)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 50% 51% 58% 38% 53% 47% 55% 50% 52% 49% 51%
No 29% 30% 13% 32% 22% 37% 36% 31% 26% 27% 31%
Not sure 21% 18% 28% 31% 25% 16% 9% 19% 22% 23% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (760) (108) (131) (414) (272) (173) (161) (219) (353) (266)
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2. Too Extreme - Democratic Party

Do you think the Democratic Party is too extreme or not?

You

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 39% 44% 34% 26% 35% 45% 49% 8% 42% 81%
No 40% 40% 40% 46% 39% 40% 37% 77% 28% 7%
Not sure 21% 16% 26% 28% 26% 16% 14% 15% 29% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (483) (516) (176) (258) (402) (163) (350) (412) (237)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 39% 46% 9% 26% 31% 44% 46% 35% 44% 37% 42%
No 40% 37% 63% 38% 43% 38% 44% 47% 37% 39% 40%
Not sure 21% 17% 29% 35% 26% 18% 10% 18% 19% 25% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (761) (107) (131) (413) (273) (173) (160) (220) (353) (266)
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3. More Extreme Party
Which party do you think is more extreme?

You

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Democratic Party 29% 33% 25% 18% 25% 33% 41% 10% 25% 69%
Republican Party 37% 37% 38% 46% 31% 39% 34% 70% 28% 5%
Both equally 22% 21% 23% 20% 27% 21% 20% 13% 30% 20%
Not sure 11% 9% 14% 16% 17% 7% 6% 7% 17% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (483) (515) (176) (257) (402) (163) (350) (411) (237)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Democratic Party 29% 33% 12% 19% 22% 35% 36% 31% 33% 28% 26%
Republican Party 3% 36% 51% 33% 42% 33% 42% 41% 36% 36% 38%
Both equally 22% 21% 16% 32% 22% 22% 17% 19% 24% 21% 24%
Not sure 11% 9% 21% 16% 14% 10% 5% 9% 7% 15% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (759) (108) (131) (412) (273) (173) (161) (220) (352) (265)
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4. Republicans in Congress Should Compromise
Do you think Republicans in Congress should compromise some of their positions in order to work with Democrats, or stick to their positions even if it means not

coming to an agreement?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Compromise 56% 59% 54% 56% 50% 61% 58% 79% 52% 28%
Stick to their positions 27% 30% 24% 21% 28% 27% 33% 8% 26% 58%
Not sure 17% 11% 22% 24% 21% 12% 10% 12% 22% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (482) (513) (176) (256) (400) (163) (349) (409) (237)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Compromise 56% 56% 75% 45% 57% 60% 63% 62% 56% 53% 56%
Stick to their positions 27% 31% 10% 21% 23% 30% 28% 31% 28% 27% 23%
Not sure 17% 14% 15% 34% 20% 10% 9% 7% 16% 20% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (757) (107) (131) (411) (271) (173) (161) (219) (351) (264)




YouGov
April 25 - 27, 2015

5. Democrats in Congress Should Compromise
Do you think Democrats in Congress should compromise some of their positions in order to work with Republicans, or stick to their positions even if it means not

coming to an agreement?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Compromise 68% 70% 66% 49% 61% 78% 82% 58% 67% 85%
Stick to their positions 17% 19% 15% 28% 18% 13% 12% 30% 13% 5%
Not sure 15% 10% 19% 23% 21% 9% 7% 11% 19% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (990) (478) (512) (174) (254) (400) (162) (349) (407) (234)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Compromise 68% 71% 63% 55% 60% 78% 80% 74% 70% 64% 68%
Stick to their positions 17% 16% 21% 23% 24% 11% 15% 18% 16% 19% 16%
Not sure 15% 13% 16% 22% 16% 12% 6% 8% 14% 18% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (990) (753) (107) (130) (408) (270) (172) (161) (218) (347) (264)




